
Start Date: 1 March 2026 Sessions: 43 Total Assessment: 11 May 2026 +91 9100946797 | info@iconnectconsultants.net

Reading Guide: Each week runs Mon–Fri (recorded sessions). The Sunday session after each week is a Live Query
Resolution class — attend live or watch the recording uploaded on the same day.

ORIENTATION 1 March 2026 (Sunday)

Date Day No. Topic / Description

1 Mar
Sund
ay

Live Course Introduction, Platform Access & Roadmap — Live Session + Recording Upload

WEEK 1 2 – 6 March 2026

Date Day No. Topic / Description

2 Mar Mon 1 Course Introduction, Pharma and IT Industry Overview

3 Mar Tue 2 21 CFR Part 11

4 Mar Wed 3 GAMP 5 – Categorization Only and Walkthrough of CSV Deliverables

5 Mar Thu 4 Vendor Audit and Selection / GxP Impact Assessment / Initial Risk Assessment

6 Mar Fri 5 URS and Trending Features and Topics in Pharma Applications

  Sunday Live Session:   Sunday, 8 March 2026  —  Live Query Resolution Session

WEEK 2 9 – 13 March 2026

Date Day No. Topic / Description

9 Mar Mon 6 FS / DS / CS

10 Mar Tue 7 FRA and RTM

11 Mar Wed 8 Application Design, Development and Architecture Discussion

12 Mar Thu 9 Supplier Audit and Audit for Pharma Applications

13 Mar Fri 10 Test Plan and IQ

  Sunday Live Session:   Sunday, 15 March 2026  —  Upload Recorded Sessions + Live Query Resolution Session
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WEEK 3 16 – 20 March 2026

Date Day No. Topic / Description

16 Mar Mon 11 Operational Qualification (OQ)

17 Mar Tue 12 Performance Qualification (PQ)

18 Mar Wed 13 Data Migration & Access Control

19 Mar Thu 14 Backup and Restore Qualification and Audit Trail Verification Report

20 Mar Fri 15 Detailed Discussion of Non-Conformities

  Sunday Live Session:   Sunday, 22 March 2026  —  Upload Recorded Sessions + Live Query Resolution Session

WEEK 4 23 – 27 March 2026

Date Day No. Topic / Description

23 Mar Mon 16 Validation Summary Report, System Release Doc and V Model Correlation

24 Mar Tue 17 Periodic Review and Decommissioning

25 Mar Wed 18 Plan for Roll Out to Other Sites and Plants

26 Mar Thu 19 One Project End to End Explanation – All Deliverables / Project Allocation

27 Mar Fri 20 Introduction to IT Industry and SDLC

  Sunday Live Session:   Sunday, 29 March 2026  —  Upload Recorded Sessions + Live Query Resolution Session

WEEK 5 30 March – 3 April 2026

Date Day No. Topic / Description

30 Mar Mon 21 Agile and Scrum in Detail

31 Mar Tue 22 GAMP 5 V2 in Detail

1 Apr Wed 23 CSA in Detail / EU Annex 11

2 Apr Thu 24 Technical Discussion of SaaS, PaaS, IaaS (Cloud Computing) and Low Code Platforms

3 Apr Fri 25 Infrastructure Qualification

  Sunday Live Session:   Sunday, 5 April 2026  —  Upload Recorded Sessions + Live Query Resolution Session
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WEEK 6 6 – 10 April 2026

Date Day No. Topic / Description

6 Apr Mon 26 Revision of All Sessions Till Date

7 Apr Tue 27 Intro to JIRA for CSV Projects (Theoretical)

8 Apr Wed 28 JIRA for CSV Projects (Live Practicals)

9 Apr Thu 29 Introduction to HP ALM and iConnect Validator

10 Apr Fri 30 Other Tools Used in CSV

  Sunday Live Session:   Sunday, 12 April 2026  —  Upload Recorded Sessions + Live Query Resolution Session

WEEK 7 13 – 17 April 2026

Date Day No. Topic / Description

13 Apr Mon 31 AI & ML Basics – Use in CSV & Pharma – Session A

14 Apr Tue 32 AI & ML Basics – Validation as per GAMP 5 V2 – Session B

15 Apr Wed 33 Application Introduction and CSV Approach – LIMS

16 Apr Thu 34 Application Introduction and CSV Approach – MES / eBMR

17 Apr Fri 35 Application Introduction and CSV Approach – LMS

  Sunday Live Session:   Sunday, 19 April 2026  —  Upload Recorded Sessions + Live Query Resolution Session

WEEK 8 20 – 24 April 2026

Date Day No. Topic / Description

20 Apr Mon 36 Application Introduction and CSV Approach – eLogbook

21 Apr Tue 37 Application Introduction and CSV Approach – DMS

22 Apr Wed 38 Application Introduction and CSV Approach – ERP / SAP

23 Apr Thu 39 Resume Building for Pharma and IT Roles

24 Apr Fri 40 Pathways in Pharma IT

  Sunday Live Session:   Sunday, 26 April 2026  —  Upload Recorded Sessions + Live Query Resolution Session
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WEEK 9 27 April – 1 May 2026

Date Day No. Topic / Description

27 Apr Mon 41 Interview Scheduling Guidance / Basic Interview Tips

28 Apr Tue 42 LinkedIn Profile Optimization

29 Apr Wed 43 Revision of All Sessions

Project, Career & Exam Preparation Phase ( 30 April – 9 May 2026 )

• Individual Project Work & Presentation • Resume Writing & Review • LinkedIn Profile Optimization • Mock

Interviews • Full Course Revision • Mentor Guidance

FINAL ASSESSMENT

11 May 2026 (Monday) — Online / Live
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